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€ 76,00 

€ 82,00

PRICE

AM5154

AM5189

CODE DESCRIPTION

Remote control - 6 channels - With display

Remote control - 12 channels - With display
€ 65,00

PRICE

93370000

CODE DESCRIPTION

Control board for the control of 2 dead-man 
motors - Without receiver

€ 198,00

PRICE

93330000

CODE DESCRIPTION

Control board for the control of 4 dead-man 
motors - Without receiver

Automations for Shutters and Awings

ACCESSORIES FOR SHUTTERS

€ 96,00

PRICE

AM5196

CODE DESCRIPTION

Control board - 230V - With radio receiver € 54,00

PRICE

1610111-MA1

CODE DESCRIPTION

Roller shutter module for single 
commands - Without receiver

€ 75,00

PRICE

PROXMINI

CODE DESCRIPTION

Control board - 230V - With radio receiver

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante
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€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

€ 43,00

PRICE

PLA142B

PLA142G

PLA142W

PLA142N

PLA165B

PLA165G

PLA165W

PLA165N

PLA185B

PLA185G

PLA185W

PLA185N

PLA205B

PLA205G

PLA205W

PLA205N

CODE DESCRIPTION

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 142 Bronze

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 142 Grey

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 142 White

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 142 Black

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 165 Bronze

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 165 Grey

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 165 White

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 165 Black

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 185 Bronze

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 185 Grey

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 185 White

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 185 Black

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 205 Bronze

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 205 Grey

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 205 White

Plate with hole for button - 
Center distance 205 Black

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

€ 41,00

PRICE

PLA142B/C

PLA142G/C

PLA142W/C

PLA142N/C

PLA165B/C

PLA165G/C

PLA165W/C

PLA165N/C

PLA185B/C

PLA185G/C

PLA185W/C

PLA185N/C

PLA205B/C

PLA205G/C

PLA205W/C

PLA205N/C

CODE DESCRIPTION

Blind plate with center distance 142 Bronze

Blind plate with center distance 142 Grey

Blind plate with center distance 142 White

Blind plate with center distance 142 Black

Blind plate with center distance 165 Bronze

Blind plate with center distance 165 Grey

Blind plate with center distance 165 White

Blind plate with center distance 165 Black

Blind plate with center distance 185 Bronze

Blind plate with center distance 185 Grey

Blind plate with center distance 185 White

Blind plate with center distance 185 Black

Blind plate with center distance 205 Bronze

Blind plate with center distance 205 Grey

Blind plate with center distance 205 White

Blind plate with center distance 205 Black
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€ 26,00

PRICE

INT001

CODE DESCRIPTION

Up-down button with support

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante
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43380/058

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Bonfanti - Gaviota

43380/156

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Octagonal for roller Ø 60 mm 43380/060

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

ZF 54

43380/061

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Octagonal for roller Ø 70 mm

43380/063

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Round for roller Ø 50 mm

43380/062

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

ZF 64

43380/065

CODE

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

DEPRAT 62

Automations for Shutters and Awings | Accessories for Shutters

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante
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43380/057

CODE

€ 22,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Adjustable support

43380/068

CODE

€ 22,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Support with release

43380/109

CODE

€ 17,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Flat support square pin

43380/111

CODE

€ 22,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Wall support

43380/110

CODE

€ 22,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Adjustable support

43380/116

CODE

€ 17,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Hexagonal eyelet kit 7 mm

140MKA

CODE

€ 91,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Articulated maneuver rod with hook

43380/102

43380/101

CODE

€ 17,00

€ 17,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Bracket for box one-position

Bracket for box two-position

Automations for Shutters and Awings | Accessories for Shutters

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante
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G42CP

777/4

CAL-PV7

CAL-PV6

CODE MODEL

€ 13,00

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

PVC cap Ø 70 mm

PVC cap Ø 60 mm

€ 13,00

PRICE

G41CF CAL

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Galvanized cap Ø 60 mm

AI70-1

AI60-3

CAL-R7

CAL-R6

CODE MODEL

€ 22,00

€ 22,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Adjustable cap Ø 70 mm

Adjustable cap Ø 60 mm

GU68CU SU-CU

CODE MODEL

€ 13,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Support with bearing

GA3R608/1

GA3R608/1.5

GA3R608/2

GA3R70/2

GA370/3

RU1

RU15

RU2

RU2-7

RU3-7

CODE MODEL

€ 30,00

€ 49,00

€ 63,00

€ 70,00

€ 105,00

PRICEDESCRIPTION

Octagonal roller Ø 60 - 1000 mm

Octagonal roller Ø 60 - 1500 mm

Octagonal roller Ø 60 - 2000 mm

Octagonal roller Ø 70 - 2000 mm

Octagonal roller Ø 70 - 3000 mm

€ 22,00

PRICE

777/11 STAF-P

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Wall bracket

€ 22,00

PRICE

777/12 CU-ST

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Bearing for wall bracket

€ 22,00

PRICE

1098/DS TES

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Motor head

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante
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€ 22,00

PRICE

G62CU ST-CUS

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Bracket with bearing

€ 22,00

PRICE

777/15 GAZ

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Galvanized hook

€ 22,00

PRICE

VS178/F 178

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Anti-scratch attachment spring

€ 33,00

PRICE

GA8S70 BLC-T

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Shutter lock Ø 70 mm

€ 33,00

PRICE

GA8S60/4 BLC-T

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Shutter lock Ø 60 mm

€ 33,00

PRICE

777/18 DLC-T

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Shutter lock

€ 22,00

PRICE

777/19 ANL

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Ring Ø 60 mm for shutter block

€ 22,00

PRICE

777/20 ZNC

CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION

Wall support
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chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante

chiara giansante


